Placering

Herrrar

Bjornsjon 22 04 13
Namn

1 Remi Andre
2 Niklas Strengelsrud
3 Andreas Johansson
4 Jens Hamrin
5 Thomas Jansson
6 Stefan Holmudd
7 Tomas Hulan Olsson
8 Jesper Dyberg
9 Timo Hakulinen
10 David Wallin
11 Stefan G6ransson
12 Erik Karlsson
13 Fredric Ankarberg
14 Robert Petersson
15 Erik Albrechtsen
16 Tomas Leijon
17 Mats Backman
18 Fredrik Alvin
19 Joacim Reuterhall
20 Peter Teittinen

21 Glenn Juthe Svensson

22 Martin Winberg
23 Jonas Back

24 Marten Wall

25 Stefan Olsson

26 Kjell Moberg

27 Simon Andersson
28 Leif Frank

29 Mats Nasstrom
30 Jim Bekken

31 Bjorn Widerberg
32 Magnus Andersson
33 Borre Omang

34 Anders Paschen
35 Leif Ekman

36 Jorgen Holt

37 Risto Monthan
38 Nmikael Wiberg
39 Jimmi Forsstrom
40 Jorgen Hagg

41 Ronnie Einarsson
42 Thomas Axelsson
43 Thomas Pettersson

44 Tommy Strengelsrud

Klubb

SFK Pimpelsor
SFK Arcerina
Forserum SFK
Soédera
Norrtalje

FK Forellen
Trekroken
NGF

Staket
Sundsjofiskarna
Firren
Stangadalen
Forserum SFK
Forserum SFK
Lidkopings SFK
PK Nordic

SFK Arcerina
Gimo FFF
Sandareds SFK
Forserum SFK
CFC

Forserum SFK
Enskede SFK
Silverfiskarna
SFK Storfiskarna
Forserum SFK
Sundsjofiskarna
Forserum SFK
Raufjoringen
Taby PF

Firren
Tunabygdens SFK

SFK Storfiskarna
SFK Pimpelsor
Norrtalje
Forserum SFK
MTP

Sundsjofiskarna
Malardalens TF
Norrtalje SF

SFK Raufjoringen

Vikt

11.259
10.852
10.230
9.741
9.353
8.125
8.109
8.053
7.733
7.563
7.143
6.908
6.873
6.468
6.375
6.211
6.085
6.081
5.994
5.689
5.680
5.675
5.671
5.586
5.426
5.404
5.404
5.365
5.354
5.244
5.216
5.006
4.846
4.744
4.708
4.641
4.545
4.456
4.404
4.319
4.275
4.123
4.059
4.024



45 Hakan Jonsson
46 Orjan Hafstad

47 Tommy Keijser
48 Henric Hagg

49 Johnny Kildalen
50 Sondre Fikbraten
51 Nadu Preducic
52 Thomas Larsson
53 Patrik Johnasson
54 Lucian Lurac

55 Micke Rehnberg
56 Christer Malmgren
57 Daniel Nasstrom
58 Magnus Andersson
58 Janne Andersson
59 Ove Rosén

60 Pontus Olovsson
61 Mats Olsson

62 Erik Hogberg

63 Jari Taskinen

64 Calle Andersson
65 Lennart Lund

Herrveteraner

1 Klasse
2 Christer Hagstrom
3 Hakan Jansson
4 Lasse Sundberg
5 Tom Frank
6 Ake Ogren
7 Silve Stridh
8 Mats Arnoldsson
9 Lars-Ake Johansson
10 Anders Dyplin
11 Lennart Jonsson
12 Rolf Emanuelsson
13 Kent Eriksson
14 Hans Werner
15 Steffe Dellert
16 Anders Johansson
17 Peo Nilsson
18 Lars Holmgren
19 Hakan Dahlstrom
20 Sigge Stridh
21 Ove Jonsson
22 Jan Akerlund

Norrtélje
Brunflofiskarna
Malardalens TF
Gimo FFF
Odal SFK

SFK Raufjoringen

Stangadalen
NGF

SFK Firren
SFK Pimpelsor
NGF

Forserum SFK
Gotlunda FK
Norrtaljr SF
NGF

AFK Flugan
Karlskoga AFK

Staket
Triana

Norrtalje SF

NGF

Norrtélje SF
Sundsjofiskarna
Skelleftea
Gullringens SFK
Stakets SF
Forserum
Gotland
Sundsjofiskarna
Stangadalen
Sundsjofiskarna
Firren

Stangadalen
Bergsfiskarna
Tibro SFK
Stangadalen
Gullringens SFK
Flugan

3.868
3.834
3.760
3.713
3.577
3.470
3.462
3.455
3.385
3.314
3.284
3.119
3.087
3.011
2.885
2.830
2.041
2.041
1.984
1.756
1.380

7.203
6.816
6.652
6.510
6.257
6.075
6.002
5.780
5.329
5.287
4.929
4.883
4.824
4.744
4.256
4.195
4.136
4.108
4.003
3.944
3.684
3.584



Damer

Juniorer

23 Tommy Gunnarsson
24 Danne Eriksson
25 Goran Ljung

26 Goran Fors

27 Tommy Elgh

28 Lasse Allerstam
29 Jan Svensson

30 Leif Edstrom

31 Mats Akesson
32 Tomas Hansson
33 Kenneth Jonsson
34 Kent Lofgren

35 Micael Glenntalk
36 Leif Andersson

1 Kjersti Solli
2 Tonje Hauger
3 Eva Morlin
4 Birgitta Gustavsson
5 Birgit Kildalen
6 Jeanette Skold
7 Marie Magnusson
8 Gunilla Ogren
9 Annika Skoog
10 Gunilla Wallin
11 Maria Bergman
12 Lena Stridh
13 Jkatherine Olsson
14 Carina Widerberg
15 Ellen Jonsson
16 Maggan Stridh
17 Kicki Torstensson
18 Catrin Gidlund
19 Malin Olofsson
20 Elsie Lofgren
21 Solveig Svee
22 Ingrid Gunnarsson
23 Jeanette Signarsson

1 Max Jonsson
2 Ronja Leijon

Sundsjofiskarna
Sundsjofiskarna

NGF

Sundsjofiskarna
Sundsjofiskarna
Brunflofiskarna
Stangadalen
Brunflofiskarna
Norrtalje SF
Silverfiskarna
Stangadalen
Stakets SF

Raufjoringen
SFK Acerina

Tunabygdens SFK

Odal SFK

Skellefted
Uppsala

Triana

CFC
Gullringens SFK
Forserum SFK
Taby PF
Sundsjofiskarna
Gullringens SFK
Strakets SFK

Flugan
Silverfiskarna
Sundsjofiskarna
Sundsjofiskarna
Sundsjofiskarna

Firren
Lidkdpings SFK

3.497
3.307
3.265
2.980
2.893
2.876
2.813
2.803
2.261
2.112
1.938
1.823
1.404
911

17.384
9.001
4.778
4.442
4271
4.132
4.026
4.008
3.950
3.698
3.605
3.378
3.012
2.809
2.606
2.514
2.427
2.015
1.769
1.622
1.408 gr
1.045
877

1.874
1.734



